
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.10]
Schützen [10]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 SV Lennetal 860
0034 Appelbaum, Kerstin 291
0033 Appelbaum, Stefanie 286
0035 Boss, Jessica 283

2 SpSch Köln-Stammheim 848
0112 Fountoukakis, Melina 286
0119 Lützenkrichen, Reiner 282
0118 Fuhrmann, Stefan 280

3 Balker SGes 07 837
0001 Erstfeld, Jana 293
0032 Brandtner, Thomas 274
0121 Kipp, Robert 270

4 Höhscheider SV 829
0049 Hanke, Martin 282
0050 Paetsch, Daniel 280
0086 Paetsch, Manfred 267
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.10]
Schützen [10]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Kobert, Alexander1 0180 283Post SV Düsseldorf

  92   93   98

Hoika, Marius2 0147 282SpSch Bergneustadt

  93   97   92

Paetsch, Daniel3 0050 280Höhscheider SV

  91   94   95

0036 279SV Lennetal4 Appelbaum, Markus

  95   92   92

0059 271BSV Freischütz Hiltrop5 Bublitz, Sven

  94   88   89

0055 261BSV Freischütz Hiltrop6 Uellenbeck, Christian

  83   88   90
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.11]
Damen [11]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Erstfeld, Jana1 0001 293Balker SGes 07

  97   99   97

Appelbaum, Kerstin2 0034 291SV Lennetal

  97   98   96

Appelbaum, Stefanie3 0033 286SV Lennetal

  93   98   95

0035 283SV Lennetal4 Boss, Jessica

  92   97   94

0113 269SpSch Köln-Stammheim5 Tripp, Helga

  88   90   91

0146 267SpSch Bergneustadt6 Kottmann, Sarah

  90   85   92

0030 253SSV Dellwig7 Krüger, Svenja

  80   79   94
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.40]
Junioren [40]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Fountoukakis, Melina1 0112 286SpSch Köln-Stammheim

  92   98   96
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.50]
Altersklasse [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Lützenkrichen, Reiner1 0119 282SpSch Köln-Stammheim

  89   95   98

Hanke, Martin2 0049 282Höhscheider SV

  94   92   96

Fuhrmann, Stefan3 0118 280SpSch Köln-Stammheim

  93   92   95

0032 274Balker SGes 074 Brandtner, Thomas

  92   92   90

0121 270Balker SGes 075 Kipp, Robert

  88   90   92

0086 267Höhscheider SV6 Paetsch, Manfred

  92   87   88
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50]
Altersklasse [50]

Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 SV Holthausen I 896
0088 Hocheder, Jörg 300
0089 Teng, Martina 300
0029 Strümpler, Helmut 296

2 BSV Essen - Schönebeck I 894
0070 van Reesch, Rainer 300
0071 Lümmen, Thorsten 297
0072 Schraven, Uwe 297

3 BSV Essen - Schönebeck II 894
0073 Schraven, Anja 300
0075 Leenen, Kerstin 297
0074 van Reesch, Nicole 297

4 SV Langenfeld 893
0172 Wadenpohl, Heinz 299
0052 Hyner, Joachim 299
0179 Schönthal, Ulrike 295

5 Polizei SV Essen 891
0182 Chrapan, Edward 298
0183 Schlieper, Karl-Heinz 298
0181 Reimer, Marion 295

6 Haaner SV II 890
0137 Gohrbandt, Gisela 298
0136 Breckerfeld, Conny 297
0138 Gohrbandt, Uwe 295

7 SSV Südkirchen II 887
0044 Wenge, Manfred 297
0043 Beier, Reiner 295
0045 Greiwe, Jochen 295

8 SSV Südkirchen I 887
0040 Natrowski, Ulrich 299
0041 Mariß, Franz 298
0042 Wilmsen, Kerstin 290

9 Höhscheider SV I 885
0039 Paetsch, Manfred 299
0161 Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim 294
0048 Hölterhoff, Andrea 292

10 SV Wildschütz Aue I 884
0004 Masucci, Tommaso 298
0003 Masucci, Beate 296
0005 Schnabl, Werner 290

Seite 1 / 3, target-master 6.0, 31.01.2016, 17:57:47, http://www.target-master.de
(c) Alexander Bräumer SOFTWARE, Gerh.-Hauptmann-Str. 17, D-64668 Rimbach

Stefan
Textfeld
/ 299


Stefan
Textfeld
/ 298



 14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50] 
 Altersklasse [50], Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

11 St.Seb. Düsseldorf-Bilk 883
0078 Pöttcke, Joachim 297
0079 Heller, Franz-Helmut 293
0080 Konen, Heinz-Gerd 293

12 Balker SGes 07 I 883
0174 Zaß, Margit 297
0037 Schmitz, Bodo 294
0097 Pfeiffer, Rolf 292

13 Balker SGes 07 II 881
0062 Schreiber, Klaus 297
0060 Schreiber, Erika 295
0175 Zaß, Herbert 289

14 Mülheimer SV I 880
0141 Wilkens, Mechthild 297
0142 Wilkens, Rainer 294
0140 Hausmann, Friedel 289

15 SV Hilgen 879
0169 Werner, Hans 298
0170 Reigber, Erhard 296
0168 Fischer, Peter 285

16 SV Holthausen II 879
0091 Reppmann, Vera 299
0090 Meurs, Udo 295
0092 Gorthat, Lothar 285

17 SV Holthausen III 875
0094 Wentzel, Iris 298
0095 Wentzel, Jürgen 290
0093 Wirtz, Wolfgang 287

18 SV Wildschütz Aue II 874
0129 Härtel, Iris 295
0130 Prang, Axel 291
0127 Maruhn, Manfred 288

19 SpSch Köln-Stammheim I 871
0077 Mouratidis, Dimitrios 297
0076 Bruns, Petra 287
0164 Irmer, Birgit 287

20 SSV Ons Genoegen 870
0157 de Bijl, Bennie 296
0158 van Maanen, Erik 290
0149 Wolters, Gerard 284

21 SpSch Köln-Stammheim II 870
0105 Böhnke, Frank 292
0109 Tripp, Klaus 290
0111 Bär, Anna-Maria 288
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 14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50] 
 Altersklasse [50], Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

22 Mülheimer SV II 861
0144 Michels, Wilfried 297
0145 Stricker, Lothar 284
0143 Unterhalt, Peter 280

23 Bergische Schützengilde I 860
0023 Liedtke, Uwe 294
0024 Weber, Jürgen 284
0025 Schönwandt, Uwe 282

24 SV Wildschütz Aue III 857
0122 Schiffers, Harald 289
0123 Burke, Reiner 287
0133 Döhne, Monika 281

25 BSV Freischütz Hiltrop 855
0056 Seidel, Heinz 291
0057 Bublitz, Werner 284
0058 Bublitz, Martina 280

26 SV Landwehr 849
0100 Schaub, Frank-Dieter 287
0102 Schorn, Martin 281
0101 Kruft, Rudi 281

27 Haaner SV I 848
0063 Frenzel, Hartmut 292
0128 Czora, Hans-Peter 290
0064 Frenzel, Eva Marie 266

28 Bergische Schützengilde II 784
0026 Sieb, Frank 276
0028 Rissafis, Konstantinos 262
0027 Weißhäupl, Roman 246
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50]
Altersklasse [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Hocheder, Jörg1 0088 300SV Holthausen

  100   100   100

Masucci, Tommaso2 0004 298SV Wildschütz Aue

  98   100   100

Mariß, Franz3 0041 298SSV Südkirchen

  99   100   99

0071 297BSV Essen - Schönebeck4 Lümmen, Thorsten

  99   98   100

0077 297SpSch Köln-Stammheim5 Mouratidis, Dimitrios

  99   99   99

0016 296Hub. Kray Essen6 Fröhlich, Andreas

  98   99   99

0085 296Höhscheider SV7 Klein, Gero

  98   99   99

0096 295SV Holthausen8 Felde, Frank

  98   99   98

0015 293Hub. Kray Essen9 Fröhlich, Ingo

  97   98   98

0105 292SpSch Köln-Stammheim10 Böhnke, Frank

  96   98   98

0148 290SpSch Bergneustadt11 Kottmann, Stefan

  94   96   100

0158 290SSV Ons Genoegen12 van Maanen, Erik

  91   100   99

0051 288Höhscheider SV13 Schaarschmidt, Frank

  95   96   97

0100 287SV Landwehr14 Schaub, Frank-Dieter

  93   99   95

0168 285SV Hilgen15 Fischer, Peter

  92   97   96

0165 285SpSch Köln-Stammheim16 Irmer, Peter

  94   97   94
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 14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50] 
 Altersklasse [50], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

0102 281SV Landwehr17 Schorn, Martin

   93   95   93

0159 281SSV Ons Genoegen18 Savic, Slavo

   95   93   93

0101 281SV Landwehr19 Kruft, Rudi

   93   96   92

0028 262Bergische Schützengilde20 Rissafis, Konstantinos

   88   88   86
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.51]
Damen-Alt [51]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Schraven, Anja1 0073 300BSV Essen - Schönebeck

  100   100   100

Teng, Martina2 0089 300SV Holthausen

  100   100   100

Leenen, Kerstin3 0075 297BSV Essen - Schönebeck

  99   99   99

0074 297BSV Essen - Schönebeck4 van Reesch, Nicole

  100   98   99

0003 296SV Wildschütz Aue5 Masucci, Beate

  99   98   99

0087 294Höhscheider SV6 Klein, Ute

  97   99   98

0048 292Höhscheider SV7 Hölterhoff, Andrea

  99   97   96

0042 290SSV Südkirchen8 Wilmsen, Kerstin

  97   98   95

0076 287SpSch Köln-Stammheim9 Bruns, Petra

  95   96   96

0164 287SpSch Köln-Stammheim10 Irmer, Birgit

  96   98   93
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.60]
Senioren A [60]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

van Reesch, Rainer1 0070 300BSV Essen - Schönebeck

  100   100   100

Wadenpohl, Heinz2 0172 299SV Langenfeld

  99   100   100

Paetsch, Manfred3 0039 299Höhscheider SV

  100   100   99

0040 299SSV Südkirchen4 Natrowski, Ulrich

  100   100   99

0052 299SV Langenfeld5 Hyner, Joachim

  100   100   99

0044 297SSV Südkirchen6 Wenge, Manfred

  98   100   99

0062 297Balker SGes 077 Schreiber, Klaus

  99   99   99

0066 297SSV Tüschenbroich8 Genenger, Dieter

  99   100   98

0029 296SV Holthausen9 Strümpler, Helmut

  98   98   100

0157 296SSV Ons Genoegen10 de Bijl, Bennie

  99   99   98

0162 295St.Hub. Köln-Bickendorf11 Krätzel, Jörg

  97   99   99

0043 295SSV Südkirchen12 Beier, Reiner

  98   98   99

0045 295SSV Südkirchen13 Greiwe, Jochen

  97   100   98

0090 295SV Holthausen14 Meurs, Udo

  98   99   98

0138 295Haaner SV15 Gohrbandt, Uwe

  98   99   98

0099 294St.Seb. Hilden16 Braun, Rudolf

  100   95   99
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 14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.60] 
 Senioren A [60], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

0161 294Höhscheider SV17 Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim

   98   98   98

0142 294Mülheimer SV18 Wilkens, Rainer

   99   97   98

0023 294Bergische Schützengilde19 Liedtke, Uwe

   99   98   97

0130 291SV Wildschütz Aue20 Prang, Axel

   99   95   97

0095 290SV Holthausen21 Wentzel, Jürgen

   95   98   97

0005 290SV Wildschütz Aue22 Schnabl, Werner

   96   97   97

0109 290SpSch Köln-Stammheim23 Tripp, Klaus

   98   97   95

0175 289Balker SGes 0724 Zaß, Herbert

   99   94   96

0140 289Mülheimer SV25 Hausmann, Friedel

   97   98   94

0104 288SV Landwehr26 Lowag, Bodo

   93   96   99

0127 288SV Wildschütz Aue27 Maruhn, Manfred

   95   98   95

0145 284Mülheimer SV28 Stricker, Lothar

   94   94   96

0149 284SSV Ons Genoegen29 Wolters, Gerard

   96   93   95

0025 282Bergische Schützengilde30 Schönwandt, Uwe

   94   93   95

0143 280Mülheimer SV31 Unterhalt, Peter

   94   92   94

0163 277St.Hub. Köln-Bickendorf32 Bien, Hermann

   86   95   96

0026 276Bergische Schützengilde33 Sieb, Frank

   90   92   94
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 14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.60] 
 Senioren A [60], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

0047 275SSV Südkirchen34 Pieper, Werner

   94   92   89

0027 246Bergische Schützengilde35 Weißhäupl, Roman

   87   74   85
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.61]
Seniorinnen A [61]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Reppmann, Vera1 0091 299SV Holthausen

  100   100   99

Wentzel, Iris2 0094 298SV Holthausen

  98   100   100

Gohrbandt, Gisela3 0137 298Haaner SV

  100   98   100

0174 297Balker SGes 074 Zaß, Margit

  98   100   99

0141 297Mülheimer SV5 Wilkens, Mechthild

  100   98   99

0136 297Haaner SV6 Breckerfeld, Conny

  100   99   98

0181 295Polizei SV Essen7 Reimer, Marion

  95   100   100

0060 295Balker SGes 078 Schreiber, Erika

  99   97   99

0179 295SV Langenfeld9 Schönthal, Ulrike

  99   98   98

0129 295SV Wildschütz Aue10 Härtel, Iris

  98   100   97

0031 294SSV Dellwig11 Krüger, Helga

  97   100   97

0111 288SpSch Köln-Stammheim12 Bär, Anna-Maria

  97   96   95

0065 284SSV Tüschenbroich13 Genenger, Helga

  92   96   96

0133 281SV Wildschütz Aue14 Döhne, Monika

  93   93   95

0058 280BSV Freischütz Hiltrop15 Bublitz, Martina

  95   98   87

0103 278SV Landwehr16 Lowag, Ilona

  92   90   96
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 14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.61] 
 Seniorinnen A [61], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

0064 266Haaner SV17 Frenzel, Eva Marie

   91   85   90
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.70]
Senioren B [70]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Chrapan, Edward1 0182 298Polizei SV Essen

  100   98   100

Schraven, Uwe2 0072 297BSV Essen - Schönebeck

  98   100   99

Wedemeyer, Detlef3 0053 297SV Langenfeld

  99   99   99

0078 297St.Seb. Düsseldorf-Bilk4 Pöttcke, Joachim

  100   99   98

0170 296SV Hilgen5 Reigber, Erhard

  99   99   98

0046 294SSV Südkirchen6 Quante, Klaus

  97   98   99

0167 293SPSV Korbach7 Finger, Heinrich

  97   97   99

0080 293St.Seb. Düsseldorf-Bilk8 Konen, Heinz-Gerd

  98   97   98

0097 292Balker SGes 079 Pfeiffer, Rolf

  98   96   98

0108 291SV Neuenhof10 Zilken, Karl-Heinz

  98   96   97

0122 289SV Wildschütz Aue11 Schiffers, Harald

  94   97   98

0093 287SV Holthausen12 Wirtz, Wolfgang

  91   97   99

0123 287SV Wildschütz Aue13 Burke, Reiner

  97   96   94

0057 284BSV Freischütz Hiltrop14 Bublitz, Werner

  91   97   96

0024 284Bergische Schützengilde15 Weber, Jürgen

  95   93   96
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.80]
Senioren C [80]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Werner, Hans1 0169 298SV Hilgen

  98   100   100

Schlieper, Karl-Heinz2 0183 298Polizei SV Essen

  100   100   98

Barz, Egon3 0012 297SG Velbert 75

  98   100   99

0144 297Mülheimer SV4 Michels, Wilfried

  98   100   99

0106 297SSC Ville Bruehl5 Dröge, Werner

  100   98   99

0037 294Balker SGes 076 Schmitz, Bodo

  97   100   97

0079 293St.Seb. Düsseldorf-Bilk7 Heller, Franz-Helmut

  97   96   100

0063 292Haaner SV8 Frenzel, Hartmut

  97   97   98

0056 291BSV Freischütz Hiltrop9 Seidel, Heinz

  98   95   98

0128 290Haaner SV10 Czora, Hans-Peter

  96   97   97

0092 285SV Holthausen11 Gorthat, Lothar

  96   96   93

0139 281Burger SV 173412 Breckerfeld, Franz

  94   91   96
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100m Zielfernrohr Auflage 30 Schuss [1.44.50]
Altersklasse [50]

Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 St.Seb. Düsseldorf-Bilk 892
0082 Heller, Franz-Helmut 299
0081 Pöttcke, Joachim 299
0083 Caspers, Hans-Dieter 294

2 SV Wildschütz Aue I 888
0131 Härtel, Iris 298
0132 Prang, Axel 297
0124 Schiffers, Harald 293

3 Balker SGes 07 887
0176 Zaß, Margit 298
0107 Pfeiffer, Rolf 295
0173 Schmitz, Bodo 294

4 BSV Essen - Schönebeck 881
0069 Schraven, Uwe 296
0068 Schraven, Anja 293
0067 van Reesch, Rainer 292

5 SV Langenfeld 880
0171 Wadenpohl, Heinz 299
0178 Wedemeyer, Detlef 291
0054 Schönthal, Ulrike 290

6 SG Velbert 75 II 879
0009 Barz, Egon 295
0010 Liebrecht, Thomas 293
0011 Spieler, Richard 291

7 SG Velbert 75 I 878
0006 Linzenbach, Illon 296
0007 Dordel, Paul 292
0008 König, Bernhard 290

8 Höhscheider SV 876
0038 Paetsch, Manfred 296
0160 Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim 294
0084 Klein, Gero 286

9 SSV Ons Genoegen II 874
0153 van Maanen, Erik 298
0154 van Huizen, Felix 291
0152 Savic, Slavo 285

10 SSV Ons Genoegen I 872
0156 Wolters, Gerard 297
0150 de Bijl, Bennie 296
0151 Brunekreeft, Harry 279
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 14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016 KK 100m Zielfernrohr Auflage 30 Schuss [1.44.50] 
 Altersklasse [50], Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

11 SV Jägerhof 866
0115 Heinemann, Rolf 291
0116 Ziegel, Thomas 289
0114 Großjung, Marc 286

12 SV Wildschütz Aue II 847
0126 Maruhn, Manfred 292
0125 Burke, Reiner 280
0134 Döhne, Monika 275

13 Bergische Schützengilde II 842
0020 Schönwandt, Uwe 297
0022 Rissafis, Konstantinos 290
0021 Weber, Jürgen 255

14 Bergische Schützengilde I 819
0017 Liedtke, Uwe 285
0019 Weißhäupl, Roman 269
0018 Sieb, Frank 265
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100m Zielfernrohr Auflage 30 Schuss [1.44.50]
Altersklasse [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

van Maanen, Erik1 0153 298SSV Ons Genoegen

  99   99   100

Fröhlich, Andreas2 0014 296Hub. Kray Essen

  99   99   98

Liebrecht, Thomas3 0010 293SG Velbert 75

  97   98   98

0068 293BSV Essen - Schönebeck4 Schraven, Anja

  98   98   97

0115 291SV Jägerhof5 Heinemann, Rolf

  94   98   99

0154 291SSV Ons Genoegen6 van Huizen, Felix

  97   97   97

0117 290SV Jägerhof7 Hammer, Jörg

  98   95   97

0022 290Bergische Schützengilde8 Rissafis, Konstantinos

  99   96   95

0116 289SV Jägerhof9 Ziegel, Thomas

  94   97   98

0114 286SV Jägerhof10 Großjung, Marc

  89   97   100

0084 286Höhscheider SV11 Klein, Gero

  96   93   97

0013 286Hub. Kray Essen12 Elsner, Falko

  93   97   96

0152 285SSV Ons Genoegen13 Savic, Slavo

  95   95   95
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100m Zielfernrohr Auflage 30 Schuss [1.44.60]
Senioren A [60]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Wadenpohl, Heinz1 0171 299SV Langenfeld

  100   100   99

Schreiber, Klaus2 0061 298Balker SGes 07

  100   99   99

Wolters, Gerard3 0156 297SSV Ons Genoegen

  98   99   100

0098 297St.Seb. Hilden4 Braun, Rudolf

  99   99   99

0002 297SV Langenfeld5 Hyner, Joachim

  100   98   99

0020 297Bergische Schützengilde6 Schönwandt, Uwe

  99   100   98

0132 297SV Wildschütz Aue7 Prang, Axel

  99   100   98

0150 296SSV Ons Genoegen8 de Bijl, Bennie

  97   100   99

0038 296Höhscheider SV9 Paetsch, Manfred

  98   100   98

0160 294Höhscheider SV10 Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim

  98   98   98

0067 292BSV Essen - Schönebeck11 van Reesch, Rainer

  95   98   99

0177 292Balker SGes 0712 Zaß, Herbert

  96   98   98

0126 292SV Wildschütz Aue13 Maruhn, Manfred

  98   97   97

0017 285Bergische Schützengilde14 Liedtke, Uwe

  98   93   94

0151 279SSV Ons Genoegen15 Brunekreeft, Harry

  96   87   96

0019 269Bergische Schützengilde16 Weißhäupl, Roman

  88   89   92
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 14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016 KK 100m Zielfernrohr Auflage 30 Schuss [1.44.60] 
 Senioren A [60], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

0018 265Bergische Schützengilde17 Sieb, Frank

   83   88   94
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100m Zielfernrohr Auflage 30 Schuss [1.44.61]
Seniorinnen A [61]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Zaß, Margit1 0176 298Balker SGes 07

  99   99   100

Härtel, Iris2 0131 298SV Wildschütz Aue

  100   99   99

Schönthal, Ulrike3 0054 290SV Langenfeld

  95   96   99

0134 275SV Wildschütz Aue4 Döhne, Monika

  89   94   92
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14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100m Zielfernrohr Auflage 30 Schuss [1.44.70]
Senioren B [70]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Heller, Franz-Helmut1 0082 299St.Seb. Düsseldorf-Bilk

  99   100   100

Pöttcke, Joachim2 0081 299St.Seb. Düsseldorf-Bilk

  100   99   100

Schraven, Uwe3 0069 296BSV Essen - Schönebeck

  96   100   100

0006 296SG Velbert 754 Linzenbach, Illon

  99   99   98

0107 295Balker SGes 075 Pfeiffer, Rolf

  98   98   99

0009 295SG Velbert 756 Barz, Egon

  100   96   99

0166 295SV Korbach7 Finger, Heinrich

  97   100   98

0173 294Balker SGes 078 Schmitz, Bodo

  100   95   99

0083 294St.Seb. Düsseldorf-Bilk9 Caspers, Hans-Dieter

  98   99   97

0124 293SV Wildschütz Aue10 Schiffers, Harald

  96   99   98

0120 293SV Hilgen11 Werner, Hans

  98   97   98

0007 292SG Velbert 7512 Dordel, Paul

  98   98   96

0011 291SG Velbert 7513 Spieler, Richard

  93   99   99

0178 291SV Langenfeld14 Wedemeyer, Detlef

  96   99   96

0008 290SG Velbert 7515 König, Bernhard

  97   99   94

0125 280SV Wildschütz Aue16 Burke, Reiner

  91   94   95
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 14. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2016 KK 100m Zielfernrohr Auflage 30 Schuss [1.44.70] 
 Senioren B [70], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

0021 255Bergische Schützengilde17 Weber, Jürgen

   89   82   84
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